:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7355353

Sep 19, 2023 - 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 229,854 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 317983 - 0.016187036 ETH®
26.54 USD

2 317984 - 0.016210968 ETH®
26.57 USD

3 317985 - 0.016144071 ETH®
26.47 USD

4 317986 - 0.016178235 ETH®
26.52 USD

S 317987 - 0.095592306 ETH®
156.73 USD

6 317988 - 0.016218983 ETH®
26.59 USD

7 317989 - 0.016234484 ETH®
26.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7355353
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/229854
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317983
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317984
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317985
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317986
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317987
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317988
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317989

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

317990

317991

317992

317993

317994

317995

317996

317997

317998

Validator Id

732869

Amount

- 0.016191811
26.54 USD

- 0.016192431
26.54 USD

- 0.016165921
26.50 USD

- 0.016216061
26.58 USD

- 0.016218134
26.59 USD

- 0.016188837
26.54 USD

- 0.055890546
91.63 USD

- 0.016137248
26.45 USD

- 0.016129364
26.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.039133068
64.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317990
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317991
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317992
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317993
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317994
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317995
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317996
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317997
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/317998
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/732869

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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