

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7355353

DATE & TIME Sep 19, 2023 · 01:52 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 229,854 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>317983</u>	- 0.016187036 ETH � 26.54 USD
2	<u>317984</u>	- 0.016210968 ETH � 26.57 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>317985</u>	- 0.016144071 ETH � 26.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>317986</u>	- 0.016178235 ETH � 26.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>317987</u>	- 0.095592306 ETH � 156.73 USD
<u>6</u>	317988	- 0.016218983 ETH
<u>7</u>	317989	- 0.016234484 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>317990</u>	- 0.016191811 ETH � 26.54 USD
9	<u>317991</u>	- 0.016192431 ETH � 26.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>317992</u>	- 0.016165921 ETH � 26.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>317993</u>	- 0.016216061 ETH � 26.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>317994</u>	- 0.016218134 ETH � 26.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>317995</u>	- 0.016188837 ETH � 26.54 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>317996</u>	- 0.055890546 ETH � 91.63 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>317997</u>	- 0.016137248 ETH � 26.45 USD
<u>16</u>	317998	- 0.016129364 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	732869	+ 0.039133068 ETH <b>⊘</b> 64.16 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.